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Expenditure Category

Professional Services - Consultancy
Agency Staff

Agency Staff

Professional Services - Consultancy
Agency Staff

Agency Staff

Agency Staff

Subscriptions

Agency Staff

Agency Staff

Advertising and Publicity

Agency Staff

Other Local Authorities

Agency Staff

Printing Stationery and General Office Expenses
Subscriptions

Professional Services - Consultancy
Professional Services - Consultancy
Professional Services - Other
Agency Staff

Agency Staff

Agency Staff

Agency Staff

Agency Staff

Agency Staff

Agency Staff

Professional Services - Other
Subscriptions

Subscriptions

Catering Supplies

Professional Services - Other
Agency Staff

Agency Staff

Agency Staff

Agency Staff

Agency Staff

Professional Services - Consultancy
Agency Staff

Professional Services - Other
Agency Staff

Professional Services - Other
Agency Staff

Date

02.09.2010
07.09.2010
07.09.2010
07.09.2010
07.09.2010
07.09.2010
09.09.2010
09.09.2010
10.09.2010
14.09.2010
14.09.2010
14.09.2010
14.09.2010
14.09.2010
14.09.2010
14.09.2010
16.09.2010
16.09.2010
16.09.2010
21.09.2010
21.09.2010
21.09.2010
21.09.2010
21.09.2010
21.09.2010
21.09.2010
23.09.2010
25.09.2010
25.09.2010
28.09.2010
28.09.2010
30.09.2010
30.09.2010
30.09.2010
30.09.2010
30.09.2010
30.09.2010
30.09.2010
30.09.2010
30.09.2010
30.09.2010
30.09.2010

Transaction
number

5100175544
5100176785
5100176580
5100175546
5100176979
5100176990
5100177811
5100173293
5100178285
5100178565
5100155437
5100178344
5100173239
5100178470
5100168824
5100178837
5100174023
5100174023
5100156038
5100180376
5100180285
5100180276
5100180291
5100180298
5100180429
5100180316
5100181767
5100179091
5100183557
5100167487
5100183562
5100186323
5100186248
5100186268
5100186181
5100186182
5100183560
5100186142
5100185269
5100186324
5100184886
5100186145
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Net Amount

2,778.26
2,700.00
431.05
2,969.83
608.76
572.72
2,700.00
759.00
32,400.00
2,160.00
735.00
612.77
7,000.00
552.69
604.00
2,260.00
5,425.00
1,575.00
589.80
2,700.00
1,213.60
1,213.60
1,213.60
1,213.60
592.74
515.00
5,775.00
-2,260.00
2,260.00
33.36
30,460.11
2,700.00
624.78
2,060.00
1,287.50
2,317.50
11,316.00
810.00
86,500.00
1,620.00
4,000.00
1,350.00

Capital or
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue

Supplier name

BEDFORD PRIMARY CARE TRUST
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
BEDFORD PRIMARY CARE TRUST
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
BRITISH STANDARDS INSTITUTE
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
TRIBAL RESOURCING

CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS

NORTHAMPTONSHIRE COUNTY COUNCI

CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
TSG CREATIVE SOLUTIONS

LOCAL GOVERNMENT ASSOCIATION

SDL TRIDION LTD

SDL TRIDION LTD

AV NETWORK LTD

CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
THE CORE CREATIVE

LOCAL GOVERNMENT ASSOCIATION
LOCAL GOVERNMENT ASSOCIATION

BEDFORD BOROUGH COUNCIL

VOLUNTARY & COMM. ACTION SOUTH

CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
W S ATKINS PLANNING

CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS

VOL & COMMUNITY ACTION SOUTH B

CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS

VOL & COMMUNITY ACTION SOUTH B

CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS



